Clasa B HOBBY

OF THE HILL 2013

Rank Nr. Name Result Start Finish Interval Gap

1 321 Holgev Detmann 00:01:21.92 12:20:00.00 00:01:21.92

2 322 Ingo Lange 00:01:49.49 12:30:00.00 00:01:49.49 00:00:27.56 00:00:27.56
3 301 Zdenek Cyprian 00:02:05.78 12:03:55.00 00:02:05.78 00:00:16.29 00:00:43.85
4 318 Alexander Schnolz 00:02:07.04 12:15:00.00 00:02:07.04 00:00:01.25 00:00:45.11
5 383 Norbert Jozsa 00:02:10.58 12:58:07.00 00:02:10.58 00:00:03.53 00:00:48.65
6 324  Andreeas Broschell 00:02:11.73 12:25:00.00 00:02:11.73 00:00:01.15 00:00:49.80
7 303 Lozob Marciej 00:02:13.69 12:03:55.00 00:02:13.69 00:00:01.95 00:00:51.76
8 302 David Cyprian 00:02:15.41 12:03:55.00 00:02:15.41 00:00:01.72 00:00:53.48
9 360 Janik Filter 00:02:17.06 12:55:44.00 00:02:17.06 00:00:01.65 00:00:55.14
10 300 Emanuel Rogojan 00:02:17.27 12:03:55.00 00:02:17.27 00:00:00.20 00:00:55.34
11 339 Maik Thumsep 00:02:18.42 12:38:45.00 00:02:18.42 00:00:01.15 00:00:56.49
12 320 Turdean Tudor 00:02:22.79 12:15:00.00 00:02:22.79 00:00:04.36 00:01:00.86
13 363 Ruskal Matyas 00:02:30.84 12:55:44.00 00:02:30.84 00:00:08.05 00:01:08.91
14 358 Gagvi Peter 00:02:32.40 12:41:35.00 00:02:32.40 00:00:01.56 00:01:10.47
15 316  Gschaider Floria 00:02:37.16 12:15:00.00 00:02:37.16 00:00:04.76 00:01:15.23
16 317  Adam Kubarsli 00:02:37.43 12:15:00.00 00:02:37.43 00:00:00.26 00:01:15.50
17 377 Wolfcrber Rioligea 00:02:39.99 13:03:48.00 00:02:39.99 00:00:02.56 00:01:18.06
18 357 Mircea Otto 00:02:41.12 12:38:45.00 00:02:41.12 00:00:01.12 00:01:19.19
19 364  Konarki Adam 00:02:41.96 12:58:07.00 00:02:41.96 00:00:00.84 00:01:20.03
20 359  Michael Knispel 00:02:42.32 12:58:07.00 00:02:42.32 00:00:00.35 00:01:20.39
21 313  liri Fila 00:02:44.35 12:12:00.00 00:02:44.35 00:00:02.02 00:01:22.42
22 402  Saric Mattias 00:02:45.29 13:01:32.00 00:02:45.29 00:00:00.94 00:01:23.36
23 345 Vegh Daniel 00:02:45.36 12:41:35.00 00:02:45.36 00:00:00.07 00:01:23.43
24 335 Jonas Schamb 00:02:46.63 12:41:35.00 00:02:46.63 00:00:01.27 00:01:24.70
25 417  Szaz Viktor 00:02:58.27 13:21:24.00 00:02:58.27 00:00:11.64 00:01:36.35
26 413  Raupestrahn Uve 00:02:58.48 13:12:13.00 00:02:58.48 00:00:00.20 00:01:36.55
27 376  Mario Meissnitzer 00:02:59.12 13:03:48.00 00:02:59.12 00:00:00.64 00:01:37.20
28 391 Gabulva Zoltan 00:02:59.58 13:18:09.00 00:02:59.58 00:00:00.45 00:01:37.65
29 347  Attila Vani 00:02:59.97 12:49:50.00 00:02:59.97 00:00:00.38 00:01:38.04
30 336 Vaco Norbert 00:03:00.92 12:30:00.00 00:03:00.92 00:00:00.95 00:01:38.99
31 397 Przemysean Waleveodir 00:03:02.90 13:09:03.00 00:03:02.90 00:00:01.97 00:01:40.97
32 343  Stefan Bafr 00:03:05.90 12:30:00.00 00:03:05.90 00:00:02.99 00:01:43.97
33 425  Kis Tibi 00:03:09.10 13:27:00.00 00:03:09.10 00:00:03.20 00:01:47.18
34 362 llyes Attila 00:03:10.31 12:52:12.00 00:03:10.31 00:00:01.20 00:01:48.38
35 369 Manfred Falk 00:03:10.87 12:46:35.00 00:03:10.87 00:00:00.56 00:01:48.94
36 400 Dennis Unbanez 00:03:13.92 13:03:48.00 00:03:13.92 00:00:03.04 00:01:51.99
37 386  Avram Florin M. 00:03:17.25 13:01:32.00 00:03:17.25 00:00:03.33 00:01:55.32
38 304  Jaroslav Michel 00:03:17.48 12:03:55.00 00:03:17.48 00:00:00.22 00:01:55.55
39 315 Ondrei Vonavka 00:03:20.00 12:12:00.00 00:03:20.00 00:00:02.52 00:01:58.07
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Mattias Broschell
Mihu Adrian
Istvan Kertesz

Jiri Fila jr.

Jager Istvan

Csepi Tanks
Helmut Habelmiller
Robert Rubin
Szweda Andreaj
Kratochivil Ferenc
Milos Znukovic
Martin Tynowski
Gyomrei Janos
Michael Hinterleiner
Ozmec Pawel
Balogh Norbert
Fendt Christian
Csanor Herczefaln
Zoltan Dobrovics
Seres Zsolt
Bernard Bauer
Traninger Thomas
Tamer Ferenc
Stawomir Biegun
Oldrich Brazina
Irmscher Cris

Uif Kifbe

Marco Starmc
Konard Kaminski
Gregor Bode

Rad Flavius
Tomislav Zorko
Vamosi Balazs
Ivasc Florin
Andrei Cosmin
Gradennofer Stefan
Laki Andrei
Bologa Andrei
Costin Rolland
Varga Zsolt

Peter Nesuta
Matei Oliva

Rasko Gumovic
Kaszas Arpad
Zoltan Szaboicsna
Andrea Goga
Bologe Laszlo

00:03:20.17
00:03:22.53
00:03:22.82
00:03:27.09
00:03:27.38
00:03:28.08
00:03:38.98
00:03:40.10
00:03:43.83
00:03:44.71
00:03:46.86
00:03:47.70
00:03:48.48
00:03:48.80
00:03:48.82
00:03:56.33
00:03:56.49
00:03:57.73
00:04:00.36
00:04:02.84
00:04:03.21
00:04:03.60
00:04:04.99
00:04:06.38
00:04:07.39
00:04:09.99
00:04:11.64
00:04:15.19
00:04:15.98
00:04:19.58
00:04:19.90
00:04:21.79
00:04:23.63
00:04:23.94
00:04:25.92
00:04:29.57
00:04:31.19
00:04:35.47
00:04:35.81
00:04:48.15
00:04:53.66
00:04:54.13
00:05:02.33
00:05:04.35
00:05:05.07
00:05:07.64
00:05:07.66

12:25:00.00
13:15:48.00
12:49:50.00
12:12:00.00
13:21:24.00
13:03:48.00
12:15:00.00
12:33:20.00
12:49:50.00
13:15:48.00
12:25:00.00
12:58:07.00
12:20:00.00
12:46:35.00
13:09:03.00
12:55:44.00
12:55:44.00
13:06:01.00
12:49:50.00
13:18:09.00
12:12:00.00
12:38:45.00
12:46:35.00
12:49:50.00
12:06:00.00
12:38:45.00
12:12:00.00
12:06:00.00
13:03:48.00
12:06:00.00
13:06:01.00
12:38:45.00
13:32:37.00
13:23:52.00
13:23:52.00
12:06:00.00
13:21:24.00
13:06:01.00
13:32:37.00
12:46:35.00
13:12:13.00
12:20:00.00
13:32:37.00
13:32:37.00
13:27:00.00
13:12:13.00
13:18:09.00

00:03:20.17
00:03:22.53
00:03:22.82
00:03:27.09
00:03:27.38
00:03:28.08
00:03:38.98
00:03:40.10
00:03:43.83
00:03:44.71
00:03:46.86
00:03:47.70
00:03:48.48
00:03:48.80
00:03:48.82
00:03:56.33
00:03:56.49
00:03:57.73
00:04:00.36
00:04:02.84
00:04:03.21
00:04:03.60
00:04:04.99
00:04:06.38
00:04:07.39
00:04:09.99
00:04:11.64
00:04:15.19
00:04:15.98
00:04:19.58
00:04:19.90
00:04:21.79
00:04:23.63
00:04:23.94
00:04:25.92
00:04:29.57
00:04:31.19
00:04:35.47
00:04:35.81
00:04:48.15
00:04:53.66
00:04:54.13
00:05:02.33
00:05:04.35
00:05:05.07
00:05:07.64
00:05:07.66

00:00:00.16
00:00:02.36
00:00:00.28
00:00:04.26
00:00:00.29
00:00:00.70
00:00:10.89
00:00:01.12
00:00:03.73
00:00:00.87
00:00:02.14
00:00:00.84
00:00:00.78
00:00:00.31
00:00:00.01
00:00:07.51
00:00:00.15
00:00:01.24
00:00:02.62
00:00:02.48
00:00:00.37
00:00:00.38
00:00:01.39
00:00:01.38
00:00:01.01
00:00:02.60
00:00:01.65
00:00:03.54
00:00:00.78
00:00:03.60
00:00:00.32
00:00:01.88
00:00:01.83
00:00:00.31
00:00:01.98
00:00:03.64
00:00:01.61
00:00:04.27
00:00:00.34
00:00:12.33
00:00:05.50
00:00:00.47
00:00:08.20
00:00:02.01
00:00:00.72
00:00:02.56
00:00:00.01

00:01:58.24
00:02:00.61
00:02:00.89
00:02:05.16
00:02:05.45
00:02:06.15
00:02:17.05
00:02:18.17
00:02:21.90
00:02:22.78
00:02:24.93
00:02:25.77
00:02:26.55
00:02:26.87
00:02:26.89
00:02:34.40
00:02:34.56
00:02:35.80
00:02:38.43
00:02:40.92
00:02:41.29
00:02:41.67
00:02:43.06
00:02:44.45
00:02:45.46
00:02:48.06
00:02:49.71
00:02:53.26
00:02:54.05
00:02:57.65
00:02:57.97
00:02:59.86
00:03:01.70
00:03:02.01
00:03:04.00
00:03:07.64
00:03:09.26
00:03:13.54
00:03:13.88
00:03:26.22
00:03:31.73
00:03:32.20
00:03:40.40
00:03:42.42
00:03:43.14
00:03:45.71
00:03:45.73
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342
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353
408
385
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334
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436
443
403
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438
399
428
379
434
328
427
442
327
412
410
429
338
352
432
344
331
333
423
389
388
375
378
351
355
326

Csen Adam
Ducar Dumitru
Isacescu Dragos
Macies Zvrnovski
Gobehi Dius
Toth Sandor
Ciuvla Marian
Comau Petru C.
Mitachescu Stefan
Jidi Podrouzek
Blabojewc Zello
lon-Olarian Mihai
Ungur Radu

Gelu Stefan
Mraz Alexander
Oftner Michael
Atweri Ferenc
Sarpandan Cristian
Cornea Dorh
Ulici Stefan

Nagy Stefan
Tereteon Silviu
Grzegooz Andrz
Petrean Sorin
Bodis Botond
Lindther Martin
Kiss Janos

Lazar Marius
Magda Cristian
Jumas Sandor
Gheorghe Liviu
Falub Cosmin
Pop Sergiu Mihai
Csiki Csaba

Aco Vujic

Nistor Dan

Leric George F.
Kiss Laszlo
Taferner Micael
Danila Gelu

Tuba Gabor

Alen Calopev
Ponde M.Marius
Molnar Balazs
Ivan Nicolic
Robert Krzak
Toma Stefan Daniel

00:05:21.34
00:05:27.21
00:05:37.13
00:05:48.43
00:05:57.05
00:05:58.08
00:06:09.73
00:06:16.84
00:06:27.44
00:06:35.12
00:06:35.14
00:06:36.73
00:06:36.92
00:06:49.24
00:07:18.65
00:07:35.44
00:07:36.17
00:07:38.13
00:08:03.94
00:08:58.53
00:09:30.95
00:09:51.86
00:10:09.81
00:10:17.26
00:10:19.27
00:11:42.88
00:12:07.35
00:15:56.22
00:17:28.75
00:22:13.11
00:24:42.48
00:27:49.51
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

13:18:09.00
13:23:52.00
13:21:24.00
13:01:32.00
13:09:03.00
13:18:09.00
12:30:00.00
12:41:35.00
13:09:03.00
12:06:00.00
12:52:12.00
13:15:48.00
13:15:48.00
13:06:01.00
12:33:20.00
12:33:20.00
13:12:13.00
13:21:24.00
13:35:18.00
13:06:01.00
13:23:52.00
13:27:00.00
13:27:00.00
13:35:18.00
12:58:07.00
13:32:37.00
12:25:00.00
13:35:18.00
13:35:18.00
12:25:00.00
13:12:13.00
13:27:00.00
12:55:44.00
12:33:20.00
12:52:12.00
13:35:18.00
12:30:00.00
12:33:20.00
12:46:35.00
13:23:52.00
13:01:32.00
12:52:12.00
13:01:32.00
13:09:03.00
12:52:12.00
12:41:35.00
12:20:00.00

00:05:21.34
00:05:27.21
00:05:37.13
00:05:48.43
00:05:57.05
00:05:58.08
00:06:09.73
00:06:16.84
00:06:27.44
00:06:35.12
00:06:35.14
00:06:36.73
00:06:36.92
00:06:49.24
00:07:18.65
00:07:35.44
00:07:36.17
00:07:38.13
00:08:03.94
00:08:58.53
00:09:30.95
00:09:51.86
00:10:09.81
00:10:17.26
00:10:19.27
00:11:42.88
00:12:07.35
00:15:56.22
00:17:28.75
00:22:13.11
00:24:42.48
00:27:49.51

00:00:13.68
00:00:05.86
00:00:09.92
00:00:11.29
00:00:08.62
00:00:01.03
00:00:11.65
00:00:07.10
00:00:10.59
00:00:07.68
00:00:00.01
00:00:01.58
00:00:00.19
00:00:12.32
00:00:29.40
00:00:16.79
00:00:00.73
00:00:01.95
00:00:25.81
00:00:54.58
00:00:32.42
00:00:20.91
00:00:17.94
00:00:07.45
00:00:02.01
00:01:23.60
00:00:24.47
00:03:48.86
00:01:32.53
00:04:44.35
00:02:29.36
00:03:07.03

00:03:59.41
00:04:05.28
00:04:15.20
00:04:26.50
00:04:35.12
00:04:36.15
00:04:47.81
00:04:54.91
00:05:05.51
00:05:13.19
00:05:13.21
00:05:14.80
00:05:14.99
00:05:27.31
00:05:56.72
00:06:13.51
00:06:14.24
00:06:16.20
00:06:42.01
00:07:36.60
00:08:09.02
00:08:29.94
00:08:47.88
00:08:55.33
00:08:57.35
00:10:20.95
00:10:45.42
00:14:34.29
00:16:06.82
00:20:51.18
00:23:20.55
00:26:27.58



134

329
459
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
447
446
372
373
433
374
435
437
431
409
440
394
337
445
460

Kiss Tibor
Molnar Alexandru
Rorutiu Cristian
Gadola Raul
Maris Cosmin
Hamar Laszlo
Pacsura Richard
Tamas Petrus
Brandus Mihai
Nagy Tiberiu
Roman Rares
Giurgiu Timotei
Vandici D.Flavius
Stroisteanu Bart
Daniel Nemeth
Dariusz Wisniewli
Ene Stefan
Martin Trichein
Daniel Maria lon
Grillitsch Sabina
Ribovici Darko
Alex Nageler
Toderas Ovidiu
Nagy Istvan
Molnar Gabor
Breitschaft Marco
Hunor Kovacs

Moldovan Radu D.

00:00:00.00 12:20:00.00







